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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annabelle Williams3131
Peninsula

9.075 9.200 8.8509.425 36.550
7 1 1 8T 1 

1 

Sienna Gomez3048
Pacific West

9.150 9.075 9.3008.875 36.400
5T 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Lilla Kuziemko3136
Peninsula

9.425 9.000 9.0258.900 36.350
1T 4T 3T 5 3 

3 

Juliana Batarao3042
Pacific West

9.025 9.075 9.2258.900 36.225
9 2T 3T 2 4 

4 

Sophia Hsu3137
Peninsula

9.050 8.775 9.0509.250 36.125
8 7 2 4 5 

5 

Ava Goh3129
Peninsula

9.150 8.700 9.0008.700 35.550
5T 8 6 6 6 

6 

Cambria Lee3047
Pacific West

9.425 8.875 8.9758.225 35.500
1T 6 12 7 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Opiana3044
Pacific West

9.175 8.500 9.1508.500 35.325
3T 10 8T 3 8 

8 

Madison Collum3140
Peninsula

8.625 8.650 8.8508.500 34.625
14 9 8T 8T 9 

9 

Isabella Moore3111
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 9.000 8.7007.800 34.450
10T 4T 15 11T 10 

10 

Brynna Cohee3107
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 8.050 8.7008.375 34.300
3T 12 10T 11T 11 

11 

Siana Stephens3138
Peninsula

8.950 8.000 8.8008.375 34.125
10T 13 10T 10 12 

12 

Nayeli Troche3098
Byers Roseville

8.775 8.275 8.5757.900 33.525
13 11 14 13 13 

13 

Nicole Patterson3120
Gymnastics Zone

8.375 7.850 8.5008.575 33.300
15 14 7 14 14 

14 

Kaylee Costella3117
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 7.600 7.9007.925 32.275
12 15 13 15 15 

15 
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